
Dear Parents,
Greetings to you,

The Computer Practical (Term – I) Exam will be conducted during school timings as per the following

schedule, kindly acknowledge.

Sr. No. Day Date Class Syllabus

1. Thursday 13th October 2022 I - A Ch – 3 MS Paint

2. Saturday 15th October 2022 I - B Ch – 3 MS Paint

3. Tuesday 11th October 2022 II - A Ch – 3 Word Pad

4. Saturday 15th October 2022 II - B Ch – 3 Word Pad

5. Monday 17th October 2022 II - C Ch – 3 Word Pad

6. Thursday 13th October 2022 III – A Ch 4 MS Word

7. Monday 10th October 2022 III - B Ch 4 MS Word

8. Thursday 20th October 2022 III - C Ch 4 MS Word

9. Tuesday 11th October 2022 IV - A Ch 4, 5 MS Word [Tables]

10. Thursday 13th October 2022 IV - B Ch 4, 5 MS Word [Tables]

11. Wednesday 12th October 2022 IV - C Ch 4, 5 MS Word [Tables]

12. Wednesday 19th October 2022 V - A Ch 3, 4 MS Power Point

13. Friday 14th October 2022 V - B Ch 3, 4 MS Power Point

14. Monday 17th October 2022 V - C Ch 3, 4 MS Power Point

Thanking You,
Regards,

Mrs. Archana Pal Singh
Principal

CIR/JPS/GEN/0085

06th October, 2022



Dear Parents,
Greetings to you,

The Computer Practical (Term – I) Exam will be conducted in the computer periods as per the following

schedule, kindly acknowledge.

Sr. No. Day Date Class Syllabus

1. Tuesday 18th October 2022 VI - A MS Excel

2. Thursday 20th October 2022 VI - B MS Excel

3. Tuesday 18th October 2022 VII - A Adobe animate & HTML

4. Friday 14th October 2022 VII - B Adobe animate & HTML

5. Friday 14th October 2022 VIII - A Javascript

6. Wednesday 19th October 2022 VIII - B Javascript

Thanking You,
Regards,

Mrs. Archana Pal Singh
Principal

CIR/JPS/GEN/0085

06th October, 2022


